

## Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 53800308

---

Data publicarii	28.01.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 804,20 RON - 804,20 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE; 1. TUB MAST.TL-D 18-36W PHILIPS - 8 BUC X 5.8824 RON/BUC = 47.06 RON 2. STARTER 4-65W PH - 6 BUC X 1.6807 RON RON/BUC = 10.08 RON 3. MYYM 2X2.5 - 20 ML X 2.1008 RON/BUC = 42.02 RON 4. LAMPA BAT GRILA 60W E27 - 2 BUC X 7.5630 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 5. BEC LED 12W E27 2700K SPN6507A - 2 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON 6. INTR.IP55 LAVA VE11000 - 1 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 10.92 RON 7. COLIER 292X3.6MM ALB - 1 BUC X 7.9832 RON/BUC = 7.98 RON 8. COLIER 368X3.6MMALB - 1 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 10.92 9. ABB SH203L - C25NA 25A/3N - 1 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 49.58 RON 10. SINA DIN 10CM - 1 BUC X 0.8403 RON/BUC = 0.84 RON 11. CUTIE COMANDA 4 BUTOANE 15A - 2 BUC X 71.4286 RON/BUC = 142.86 RON 12. CANAL CAB.100X60 KOHLER - 4 ML X 7.9832 RON/ML = 31.93 RON 13. CANAL CAB.60X40MM - 4 ML X 4.2017 RON/ML = 16.81 RON 14. BEC LED 40W E27 SL - 4 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 198.32 RON 15. DILER-22-G-EA 24VDC 189978 - 1 BUC X 60.5042 RON/BUC = 60.50 RON 16. BEC LED 9W/10W A60 - 2 BUC X 7.5630 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 17. SDN5800121 RAMA ALBA - 1 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 2.94 RON 18. SDN0100121 INTR. - 1 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 9.24 RON 19. TRANSF.400V/24V 60VA - 1 BUC X 71.4286 RON/BUC = 71.43 RON 20. MED ELG.INTR.PT 158 - 2 BUC X 7.5600 RON/BUC = 15.12 RON 21. BEC LED 10W 24VAC/DC LUMEN = 2 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 26.89 RON  
TOTAL PACHET: 804.20 RON

---